Ruggedised open-standard EPIC
SBC expansion, Extended
temperature -40 to 85°C
 9th / 8th Gen Intel® Xeon® / Core ™ processor with up to 6 cores and
45W/25W
 Mini SAS Expansions Support PCIe Gen3 x 4 signal
 Dual channel DDR4-2666 with up to 64GB , ECC for Xeon SKU
 Multi display” Triple simultaneous displays with 48-bit LVDS+DP+HDMI

© Copyright PERFECTRON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
8
Ordering Information
Model Description
OXY5641A-01 Intel® Core™ i7-9850HE Processor, EPIC SBC, W/miniSAS expansion
module
OXY5641A-02 Intel® Core™ i7-9850HL Processor, EPIC SBC, W/miniSAS expansion
module
OXY5641A-03 Intel® Xeon® E-2276ME Processor, EPIC SBC, W/miniSAS expansion
module
OXY5641A-04 Intel® Xeon® E-2276ML Processor, EPIC SBC, W/miniSAS expansion
module
OXY5641A-05 Intel® Core™ i5-8400H Processor, EPIC SBC, W/miniSAS expansion
module